nii

UNIQUE SECURITY SERVICE / SECURITY & MANPOWER RECRUITMENT AGENCY

Shortlisted candidates to appear Skill test for the post of MIS Asst. under DA-JGUA on
19.08.2025 at 1.00 PM in the Govt. College of Engineering, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna.

SI. No. Name of Applicant Applied for the post E-Mail ID
1 Nilapadma Mishra MIS Asst. nilapadmamishra86@gmail.com
2 Niladri Bahinipati MIS Asst. niladri276(@gmail.com
3 Swati Das MIS Asst. itsmepayaldash@gmail.com
4 Satyabrata Swain MIS Asst. satyabrataswain28(@gmail.com
5 Amit Kumar Nag MIS Asst. amitkumarnag95@gmail.com
6 Ranjan Kumar Saha MIS Asst. bikash.559@gmail.com
7 Jitu Naik MIS Asst. jitunaik007(@gmail.com
8 Chintamani Sabar MIS Asst. chintasabar25@gmail.com
9 Malaya Kumar Sethi MIS Asst. malayasethi96(@gmail.com
10 Samindra Panda MIS Asst. samindrapanda505@gmail.com
11 |Premananda Sethy MIS Asst. psethy123@gmail.com
12 Sourav Ranjan Sahu MIS Asst. souravranjansahu7@gmail.com
13 Sujit Kumar Mishra MIS Asst. sujitmishra303@gmail.com
14 Gouranga Charan Sahu MIS Asst. sahugaurangal 8@gmail.com
15 Suraj Gouda MIS Asst. surajgoudal S6(@gmail.com
16 Chinmayee Sahu MIS Asst. sahuchinmayee1992@gmail.com
17 |Anil Kumar Nag MIS Asst. anilkumarnag88(@gmail.com
18 Swagatee Panda MIS Asst. lishaswagatee@gmail.com
19  |Pushpita Panigrahi MIS Asst. pushpitapanigrahi72@gmail.com
20  |Arpita Mishra MIS Asst. marpita2411@gmail.com
21 Mohammed Arsad Raza MIS Asst. arsadrazaS2 1 (@gmail.com
22 Manish Ranjan Naik MIS Asst. manishranjannaik@gmail.com
23 Chinmaya kumar Gahir MIS Asst. chinmaya.gahir@gmail.com
24 Anirudha Parida MIS Asst. anirudhaparidal S.ap@gmail.com
25 Sangeeta Pattjoshi MIS Asst. sangeetapattjoshi2011@gmail.com
26  |Biswajit Sahu MIS Asst. biswajitsahu014@gmail.com
27  |Ananda Charan Gouda MIS Asst. skaruna547@gmail.com

Sd/-
Director, Unique Security & Service
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